Jebel Ali - Inbound from Korea / Middle East
Middle East MAX2 SERVICE - Direct Call
CY CFS
23:00 12:00
AL QIBLA 687W MAX2-ALQ-687-W 17-Dec 16-Dec 19-Feb 12-Mar
CSCL URANUS 689W MAX2-CUR-689-W 24-Feb 23-Feb 26-Feb 19-Mar
CMA CGM ALASKA 691W MAX2-CGK-691-W 5-Mar 4-Mar 6-Mar 26-Mar
TAYMA 693W MAX2-TAY-693-W 11-Mar 10-Mar 12-Mar 2-Apr
UNAYZAH 695W MAX2-USL-695-W 18-Mar 17-Mar 20-Mar 9-Apr
UMM SALAL 697W MAX2-USL-697-W 25-Mar 24-Mar 27-Mar 16-Apr
CSCL NEPTUNE 699W MAX2-CNU-699-W 1-Apr 31-Mar 3-Apr 23-Apr
AL QIBLA 701W MAX2-ALQ-701-W 8-Apr 7-Apr 10-Apr 30-Apr
CSCL URANUS 703W MAX2-CRU-703-W 15-Apr 14-Apr 17-Apr 7-May
CMA CGM ALASKA 705W MAX2-CGK-705-W 22-Apr 21-Apr 24-Apr 14-May
AUH / SHJ / AJM - add 2 days from JEB
(ETA) JEAVessel VOY (ETD) PUSReference Code
Cargo Closing
Copyright © 1998 - 2008. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy. Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of